
Residential 

Cobourg

Residential 

County

Residential 

Education 

Residential 

Total

Multi 

Residential 

Cobourg

Multi 

Residential 

County

Multi 

Residential 

Education 

Multi 

Residential 

Total

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008 0.0092589 0.0052181 0.0026400 0.0171170 0.0205177 0.0115634 0.0026400 0.0347211

2009 0.0090535 0.0050719 0.0025200 0.0166454 0.0200626 0.0112393 0.0025200 0.0338219

2010 0.0088324 0.0048666 0.0024100 0.0161090 0.0195726 0.0107843 0.0024100 0.0327669

2011 0.0085369 0.0047105 0.0023100 0.0155574 0.0189178 0.0104384 0.0023100 0.0316662

2012 0.0083177 0.0045876 0.0022100 0.0151153 0.0184320 0.0101661 0.0022100 0.0308081

2013 0.0084246 0.0046809 0.0021200 0.0152255 0.0186689 0.0103729 0.0021200 0.0311618

2014 0.0084656 0.0046970 0.0020300 0.0151926 0.0187597 0.0104086 0.0020300 0.0311983

2015 0.0084576 0.0047178 0.0019500 0.0151254 0.0187421 0.0104546 0.0019500 0.0311467

2016 0.0083933 0.0047792 0.0018800 0.0150525 0.0185998 0.0105907 0.0018800 0.0310705

Historical Mill Rates



Industrial 

Cobourg

Industrial 

County

Industrial 

Education 

Industrial 

Total

Commercial 

Cobourg

Commercial 

County

Commercial 

Education 

Commercial 

Total

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008 0.0243509 0.0137237 0.0300000 0.0680746 0.0140291 0.0079065 0.0196049 0.0415405

2009 0.0238107 0.0133391 0.0270000 0.0641498 0.0137179 0.0076849 0.0152000 0.0366028

2010 0.0232292 0.0127990 0.0245000 0.0605282 0.0133829 0.0073738 0.0143000 0.0350567

2011 0.0224521 0.0123885 0.0193000 0.0541406 0.0129351 0.0071373 0.0133000 0.0333724

2012 0.0218756 0.0120653 0.0159000 0.0498409 0.0126030 0.0069511 0.0126000 0.0321541

2013 0.0221567 0.0123108 0.0159000 0.0503675 0.0127650 0.0070925 0.0149000 0.0347575

2014 0.0222645 0.0123531 0.0156000 0.0502176 0.0128270 0.0071169 0.0146000 0.0345439

2015 0.0222436 0.0124077 0.0153000 0.0499513 0.0128150 0.0071484 0.0143000 0.0342634

2016 0.0222436 0.0124077 0.0153000 0.0499513 0.0127176 0.0072414 0.0140000 0.0339590

Historical Mill Rates



Budget Municipal Levy Year to Year Levy Increase

2003 $13,164,199

2004 $14,030,245 6.58%

2005 $14,400,556 2.64%

2006 $14,864,672 3.22%

2007 $15,808,448 6.35%

2008 $16,446,216 4.03%

2009 $17,412,687 5.88%

2010 $18,392,624 5.63%

2011 $19,060,159 3.63%

2012 $19,516,042 2.39%

2013 $20,195,479 3.48%

2014 $20,780,347 2.90%

2015 $21,520,446 3.56%

2016 $22,161,023 2.98%

Historical Mill Rates


